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Description

201501050000
04440

01/05/2015
02:20:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZEUTSCHEL
JAN L

201501160000
17880

01/16/2015
03:51:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
PATSY T

201501210000
21730

01/21/2015
11:14:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
JOSHUA D

201501220000
23300

01/22/2015
09:39:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POUNDS
JANE E

201501220000
24180

01/22/2015
11:18:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHINE
BENNETT
EARL

201502040000
37320

02/04/2015
12:16:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSO
TIFFANY
LYNN

201502230000
55240

02/23/2015
09:48:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VACARELLA
VICKI WARD

201502170000
49780

02/17/2015
12:00:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
SHARON

201503130000
78280

03/13/2015
11:02:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MELTON
KIMBERLY A

201503040000
67580

03/04/2015
03:49:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIPTON
STELLA

201503200000
87420

03/20/2015
09:43:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
AMANDA M

201504090001
13690

04/09/2015
09:33:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRETT
BETTY J

201504090001
14060

04/09/2015
11:15:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN GAIL
JOSEPH

201504210001
29150

04/21/2015
01:08:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
VICTORIA K



201504240001
34120

04/24/2015
02:05:42

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY BELCHER
CHAISTY

201505190001
66420

05/19/2015
03:17:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTLEY
GEORGE

201506020001
82530

06/02/2015
11:39:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMAC
LUCILLE
MCKINLEY

201505260001
73580

05/26/2015
03:29:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLOUGH
CASIE

201506050001
86390

06/05/2015
10:14:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANNADY
KATIE

201506050001
87890

06/05/2015
04:07:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD
ELLEN D

201506100001
93370

06/10/2015
08:52:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL
LELIA
HORTON

201506170002
03050

06/17/2015
11:26:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNETT
JACQUELINE
A

201506120001
97910

06/12/2015
02:36:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
MARTIN
ANTHONY
EDWARDS

201506220002
08880

06/22/2015
12:07:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
SUZANNE
CHERRY

201507080002
30210

07/08/2015
12:02:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
JENNIFER
FORD

201507010002
20260

07/01/2015
09:16:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOGAN JUDY
MARIE

201507130002
34380

07/13/2015
08:22:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DASSAU
FLORENCE
PERKINS

201507130002
34620

07/13/2015
09:01:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSTON
PENNY

201507060002
24890

07/06/2015
10:37:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GEORGE
KARENANN
DANIEL



201507130002
37650

07/13/2015
03:06:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUTTON
NICOLE HOPE


