Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501050000 04440	01/05/2015 02:20:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZEUTSCHEL JAN L						·
201501160000 17880	01/16/2015 03:51:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND PATSY T						
201501210000 21730	01/21/2015 11:14:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD JOSHUA D						
201501220000 23300	01/22/2015 09:39:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POUNDS JANE E						
201501220000 24180	01/22/2015 11:18:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHINE BENNETT EARL						
201502040000 37320	02/04/2015 12:16:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSO TIFFANY LYNN						
201502230000 55240	02/23/2015 09:48:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VACARELLA VICKI WARD						
201502170000 49780	02/17/2015 12:00:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON SHARON						
201503130000 78280	03/13/2015 11:02:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MELTON KIMBERLY A						
201503040000 67580	03/04/2015 03:49:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIPTON STELLA						
201503200000 87420	03/20/2015 09:43:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE AMANDA M						
201504090001 13690	04/09/2015 09:33:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRETT BETTY J						
201504090001 14060	04/09/2015 11:15:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN GAIL JOSEPH						
201504210001 29150	04/21/2015 01:08:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS VICTORIA K						

			_			_		
201504240001 34120	04/24/2015 02:05:42	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	BELCHER CHAISTY			
201505190001 66420	05/19/2015 03:17:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTLEY GEORGE			
201506020001 82530	06/02/2015 11:39:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMAC LUCILLE MCKINLEY			
201505260001 73580	05/26/2015 03:29:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLOUGH CASIE			
201506050001 86390	06/05/2015 10:14:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANNADY KATIE			
201506050001 87890	06/05/2015 04:07:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD ELLEN D			
201506100001 93370	06/10/2015 08:52:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL LELIA HORTON			
201506170002 03050	06/17/2015 11:26:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNETT JACQUELINE A			
201506120001 97910	06/12/2015 02:36:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK MARTIN ANTHONY EDWARDS			
201506220002 08880	06/22/2015 12:07:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER SUZANNE CHERRY			
201507080002 30210	07/08/2015 12:02:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN JENNIFER FORD			
201507010002 20260	07/01/2015 09:16:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOGAN JUDY MARIE			
201507130002 34380	07/13/2015 08:22:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DASSAU FLORENCE PERKINS			
201507130002 34620	07/13/2015 09:01:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSTON PENNY			
201507060002 24890	07/06/2015 10:37:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GEORGE KARENANN DANIEL			

201507130002 37650	03:06:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUTTON NICOLE HOPE						
-----------------------	----------	--	---------	--------	-----------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--